The Jack Rootkin-Gray Tour - stage 2

Pos No.

sIsaioNlsceNoaRwN

56
46
47
43
51
45
39
38
40
48
41
37
44
49
57
54
55
53

Surname First Name Club

Whatmuff Bobby Harrogate Nova CC
Northover Harrison Southborough & District Whis
Parkes Ethan Halesowen A & CC

Lamont Lorcan llkeston Cycle Club
Stephens Benjamin Wolverhampton Wheelers
Miller Leo Cycle Stars

Cooke Leo Nottingham Clarion CC
Brooke Rupert llkeston Cycle Club
Higgins Flynn Lichfield City CC

Perkins Eric Matlock CC

Jenns Sonny 4T+ Cyclopark

Blakeley Jack llkeston Cycle Club

Langdon Thomas Bourne Whis CC
Phillips Otto Palmer Park Velo Development Team
Wood Henry Wolverhampton Wheelers

Wan Mylo Fenland Clarion CC
Weisberg Jack Cycle Stars
Walker Jensen

Stage
00:13:40

Bonus Penalty

00:13
00:09
00:06
00:05

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00



Primes

Place No.
Sprint 1
1 46
2 56
3 43
4 47
Sprint 2
1 56
2 47
3 43
4 46
Finish
1 56
2 46
3 47
4 43

Surname

Northover
Whatmuff
Lamont
Parkes

Whatmuff
Parkes
Lamont
Northover

Whatmuff
Northover
Parkes
Lamont

First Name Club

Harrison
Bobby
Lorcan
Ethan

Bobby
Ethan
Lorcan
Harrison

Bobby
Harrison
Ethan
Lorcan

Southborough & District Whis
Harrogate Nova CC
llkeston Cycle Club
Halesowen A & CC

Harrogate Nova CC
Halesowen A & CC
llkeston Cycle Club
Southborough & District Whls

Harrogate Nova CC
Southborough & District Whis
Halesowen A & CC
llkeston Cycle Club

Bonus

00:05
00:03
00:02
00:01

00:05
00:03
00:02
00:01

00:05
00:03
00:02
00:01



